M u l t i  P u r p o s e  C i r c u l a r  S. A.W
S e r v i c e  P a r t s  L i s t
OUTRAGE
REV.
1.00
®
5
22
23
24
25
27
28
29
58
75
89
86
88
87
33
34
30
32
31
36
38
39
9
110
21
12
9
110
60
61
79
19
120
121
20
77
40
122
123
124
125
126
127
67
106
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
142
143
144
1148210380
83
115
74
59
76
91
63
81
102
66
64
65
100
35
145
6
70
111
97
91
96
103 59
125
1
2
3
4
101
99
M u l t i  P u r p o s e  C i r c u l a r  S. A.W
S e r v i c e  P a r t s  L i s t
OUTRAGE
REV.
1.00
®
Item Description Part No Qty List € Item Description Part No Qty List €
1 Dust cover EV1S1 1 11.21 111 Flat washer 6mm EV1S111 2 0.71
2 Plastic window EV1S2 1 2.21 114 Base assembly EV1S114 1 52.47
3 Side dust cover EV1S3 1 17.97 115 Parallel guide EV1S115 1 14.97
4 Self tapping screw st4.8x19 EV1S4 2 0.71 118 Outrage label set EV1S118 1 4.57
5 Side dust cover (r) EV1S5 1 11.97 120 Safety knob EV1S120 1 0.71
6 M5x10 screw EV1S6 3 0.71 121 Safety knob spring EV1S121 1 0.71
9 M5x16 screw EV1S9 4 0.71 122 Circlip EV1S122 1 0.71
12 Outrage handle (r) EV1S12O 1 18.34 123 Spindle lock pin EV1S123 1 2.14
19 Outrage switch EV1S19O 1 45.99 124 Wire cover EV1S124 1 3.86
20 Outrage handle (l) EV1S20O 1 18.34 125 M4x10 screw EV1S125 1 0.71
22 M8x16 hex set screw EV1S22 1 0.71 126 Spindle lock spring EV1S126 1 0.71
23 Spring washer 8mm EV1S23 1 0.71 127 Spindle lock knob EV1S127 1 0.71
24 Washer 8x24x2mm EV1S24 1 0.71 128 M5x10 screw EV1S128 1 0.71
25 Flange (top) EV1S25 1 6.71 129 Motor fan baffle top EV1S129 1 1.03
27 Flange (bottom) EV1S27 1 6.71 130 O ring EV1S130 1 0.71
28 M4x12 screw + washer (set 3) EV1S28 3 0.71 131 Motor fan baffle bottom EV1S131 1 1.03
29 Bearing cover EV1S29 1 2.90 132 Motor assy EV1S132 1 164.29
30 Outrage spindle EV1S30O 1 21.71 133 M6x16 screw EV1S133 4 0.71
31 Outrage key 5x12 EV1S31O 1 1.47 134 Motor cover EV1S134 1 15.63
32 Bearing 6202-2rz EV1S32 1 10.47 135 Unit contact plate cover EV1S135 1 0.71
33 M5x12 screw EV1S33 2 0.71 136 Contact plate EV1S136 2 3.86
34 Bearing retainer EV1S34 1 10.84 137 Spring plate EV1S137 2 8.21
35 Outrage collar EV1S35O 1 1.47 138 Unit contact holder EV1S138 1 0.86
36 Outrage helix gear EV1S36O 1 29.21 139 Power pack support EV1S139 1 8.21
38 Circlip 14mm EV1S38 1 0.71 140 M5x12 screw EV1S140 5 0.71
39 Bearing 608-2z EV1S39 1 10.47 142 M5x35 screw EV1S142 4 1.21
40 Outrage body EV1S40O 1 62.90 143 Terminal block EV1S143 1 1.71
58 Blade cover EV1S58 1 29.21 144 Rear motor cover EV1S144 1 6.79
59 Orange knob EV1S59R 3 2.60 145 Self tapping screw EV1S145 4 0.71
60 M6x20 screw + washer EV1S60 1 0.71
61 Bracket stop EV1S61 1 1.84
63 M6 nut EV1S63 1 0.71
64 Lever EV1S64 1 6.71
65 Circlip EV1S65 1 0.71
66 Special nut EV1S66 1 1.21
67 Orange cover screw EV1S67R 2 1.97
70 Hex wrench EV1S70 1 3.34
71 Outrage carton EV1S71O 1 21.71
72 Outrage carry case EV1S72O 1 35.00
74 Orange side handle EV1S74R 1 5.21
75 Tension spring EV1S75 1 2.97
76 M6 nut EV1S76 1 0.71
77 Screw EV1S77 1 0.71
79 Special screw EV1S79 1 0.71
80 Pivot bracket EV1S80 1 21.71
81 Self tapping screw st4.8x19 EV1S81 2 0.71
82 Special screw EV1S82 1 0.71
83 Orange lock knob EV1S83R 1 3.34
86 Riving knife assembly EV1S86 1 8.21
87 Riving knife EV1S87 1 7.40
88 M5x12 screw EV1S88 1 0.71
89 Circlip 48mm EV1S89 1 1.43
91 M6x12 screw EV1S91 2 0.71
96 Rear bevel arm EV1S96 1 3.34
97 Spring washer 6mm EV1S97 1 0.71
99 Cover EV1S99 1 12.79
100 Adaptor EV1S100 1 12.79
101 M4x25 screw EV1S101 1 1.21
102 Flat washer 6mm special EV1S102 1 0.71
103 Flat washer 6mm EV1S103 4 0.71
106 Outrage window EV1S106O 1 4.84
110 Flat washer 5mm EV1S110 8 0.71
E v o l u t i o n  P o w e r  T o o l s  L t d
Venture One, Longacre Close, Holbrook Ind Estate, Sheffield, S20 3FR, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 870 609 2297  Fax: +44 (0) 114 247 3339  www.evolutionpowertools.com